M-SR mladSi ziaci a ziacky skalica

60 m finadle ml.ziaci
1 Mikl16sS Martin 020627
2 Rucka PhiTipp 020922
3 Murin Matej 020118
4 Beladic¢ samuel 020130
5 Linet Samuel 020716
6 Karol Timotej 030915
60 m spolu ml.ziaci
1 Federic¢ Filip 040210
2 Nihila Samuel 020122
3 Belan 3Juraj 020719
4 Revaj Filip 020613
150 m cel. por. ml.ziaci
1 T6th oliver 021013
2 Melicher pPeter 021103
3 Franko RadosTav 030112
4 Laca Matej 020509
5 Linet Samuel 020716
6 Kurjak Matus 030115
7 Matas Patrik 030112
8 Repa Martin 040303
9 cChodelka Jakub 030514
300 m cel. por. ml.ziaci
1 Repa Matus 020720
2 Téth Bendegliiz 020103
3 Kubasak MirosTlav 030206
4 sabo Milan 020318
5 Brandersky Sebastian 020414
6 Hadzima Jakub 020811
7 KoSsSa Martin 020315
8 sSeko Jakub 030924
9 sSkurconak Martin 020131
600 m cel. por. ml.ziaci
1 Drobny Peter 020731
2 Mazan Marek 020208
3 Grajcarik Tomas 040211
4 Bartek Denis 030504
5 Murin Matej 020118
6 Kurjak Matus 030115
7 Matas Patrik 030112
8 Melicher Peter 021103
9 Jackanin Patrick 020913
1000 m cel. por. ml.ziaci
1 Simko Jakub 020117
2 Rucka PhiTipp 020922
3 Sabo Milan 020318
4 o0lejar oOliver 021023
5 Hiadlovsky Tadeas 030222
6 Revaj Filip 020613
7 Vrabel Jozef 021005
8 Riecicky pPavol vende 020311
9 Surovy Samuel 020713
60 m prek. finadle ml.ziaci
1 KrsSka Peter 020819
2 Javorsky Alex 021229
3 Pauliny Rastislav 030922
4 Kubasdk Miroslav 030206
5 Remis Michal 030329
6 Federic¢ Filip 040210
60m pr.spolu ml.ziaci
1 Zzachar Lukas 030213
2 Didik Daniel 030515
3 sarkany bominik 020208
4 Truchlik Michal 021203
diaTka ml.ziaci
1 KrsSka Peter 020819

21.06.2015

(22.06.2015 10:33:46)

MAC REDOX Lucenec

SK SOG Nitra

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Junior Holic

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AK STavia TU KoSice

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
AK Svetlosdk Banska Bystrica

MAC REDOX Lucenec
TJ Druzba PiesStany
AK Danica Zvolen

AC Stavbar Nitra
AK Junior Holic

AO Slavia ZU Zilina
AK STavia TU KoSice
TJ Olympia Galanta
AC Stavbar Nitra

TJ Olympia Galanta

Atleticky club Nové zamky

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica

AO TJ slavia STU Bratislava
AK ETan pri zS Svaty Peter
AFK Nové Mesto nad Vvahom

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Slavia TU KoSice

TJ Druzba Piestany

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

SK SOG Nitra

MAC REDOX Lucenec

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
AK Junior Holic

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
ASK STavia SpissSka Nova ves
AK ASK STavia Trnava

AK Svetlosadk Banskd Bystrica
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK ASK slavia Trnava

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
TJ Olympia Galanta

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
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7,85
8,05
8,11
8,46
8,56
8,60

8,60
8,62
8,63
8,65

19,04
19,62
20,48
20,51
21,20
21,44
21,76
21,82
21,87

44,02
44,03
44,53
45,78
45,89
46,36
47,03
49,94
50,55

144,51
144,56
146,75
146,80
149,07
:50,43
:51,86
:52,88
153,22

:16,47
119,45
:20,17
:20,75
121,21
122,72
122,82
123,17
130,24

9,80
9,96
10,58
11,00
11,41
11,49

11,51
11,69
11,73
11,74
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2 Mazan Marek 020208
3 Javorsky Alex 021229
4 Jassak Lubomir 020514
5 Pauliny Rastislav 030922
6 Truchlik Michal 021203
7 Durinik Philip 021106
8 Pobjecky Matej 040217
9 sarkany bpominik 020208
vyska ml.ziaci
1 Bujna Lubomir 021012
2 Rumi Imrich 021119
3 Durinik PhiTip 021106
4 pPetruf Adrian 030501
5 Sefcik Tomas 020221
Jassak rcubomir 020514
7 Vikor Daniel 020720
Michalica Simon 020925
9 Lezzani Matej 020125
guTa 3kg ml.ziaci
1 Haborak milan 021115
2 MikT16s Martin 020627
3 Grexa Max 020215
4 Mraz Mario 030820
5 Bujna Lubomir 021012
6 Kiliany Andrej 020901
7 Franko Radoslav 030112
8 KosSsSa Martin 020315
9 Halovsky Adam 020731
kriket ml.ziaci
1 T6th oliver 021013
2 KepSta Jakub 020921
3 varady Martin 020507
4 Repa Matus 020720
5 Drobny Peter 020731
6 Stefan Oliver 030928
7 To6th Bendeguz 020103
8 Dunka Adam 021207
9 Jassak Adrian 030717
2000 m chodza ml.ziaci
1 Nemcok Patrik 030613
2 Krestianko Filip 051213
3 Horny Tomas 040615
4 Rumi Imrich 021119
5 3Juhads Kristian 030531
6 zelendk Hugo 030924
4 x 60 m ml.ziaci
1 SVEBB
2 ZTSDU A
3 ASKTT A
4 STUKE
5 ASKSK A
6 ASKTT B
7 SSKBJ
8 ACSNR A
9 DANZV A
60 m finadle ml.ziacky
1 M™ikuSincova Miroslav 030211
2 Balajova Tamara 040220
3 Bartekova Sabina 020615
4 Kelemenova Kristina 040103
5 Lackova Juliana 020518
6 Forster Viktoria 020408
60 m spolu ml.ziacky
1 Kacnikova Patricia 030325
2 Durisova Hana 031110
Duriancikova Diana 030306
4 Lauffova Nina 040214
150 m cel. por. ml.ziacky
1 Svecova Andrea 030107

AK Elan pri zS Svdty Peter
ASK STavia SpissSka Nova ves
AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
ASK Slavia Trnava

Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
SSszC Niznd nad Oravou
ASK Slavia Trnava

Olympia Galanta

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Elan pri zS Svaty Peter
TJ SSszC Nizna nad Oravou

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
TJ Olympia Galanta

AK SvetloSak Banska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

Atletika SK skalica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom

vSC bukla Banska Bystrica

MAC REDOX Lucenec

Atletika SK skalica

AK Junior Holic

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

TJ Olympia Galanta

AK Danica zvolen

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
SK Comenium pri IV Michalovce

MAC REDOX Lucenec

TJ sSszC€ Niznd nad Oravou

SK Comenium pri IV Michalovce
TJ Olympia Galanta

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava
Atleticky club Nové zamky
Atletika SK Skalica

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica

vSC bukla Banska Bystrica
vSc bukla Banska Bystrica
vSC DukTla Banska Bystrica
AK ETan pri zS§ Svaty Peter
Atletika Sk skalica

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK STavia TU KoSice

Atletika SK Skalica

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Danica Zvolen

Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin
Slavia Sportové gymnd Trencin
AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom

SK SOG Nitra

Akademik TU KoSice

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
AK ASK slavia Trnava

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK STavia TU KoSice

SK SOG Nitra

10:

12

12:
13:
13:
14:

503
477
471
470
454
434
433
423

145
145
145
140
135
135
135
135
135

11,86
11,08
9,74
9,49
9,43
9,32
9,20
9,09
8,81

58,98
55,08
52,62
52,35
48,83
46,90
45,05
43,49
43,08

42,79
:08,16
31,22
30,30
51,57
37,93

32,09
32,79
34,12
34,18
34,39
34,80
35,15
35,41
35,45

8,32
8,56
8,58
8,62
8,64
8,81

8,86
8,88
8,88
8,91

19,14

7 =SB
6
5
4
3 SB
2 SB
1 SB
9
7 =SB
6 =SB
5 =SB
3,5
3,5
1,5
1,5 =SB
=SB
9
7 SB
6 SB
5 SB
4
3 SB
2 SB
1 SB
SB
9 SB
7
6
5 SB
4
3
2
1
9 SB
7
6
5 SB
4
3
9
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
9 SB
7 SB
6 SB
5 SB
4 SB
3 SB
2 SB
0,5 SB
0,5 SB
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Acsova Paula 021002
Savlova Katarina 020415
MikTova Marietta 020219
KisSkova Katarina 020527
Svachova Martina 030621
Zatkova Ssabina 021018
Blazekova Naneta 030924
Diteova Nikoleta 030212
cel. por. ml.ziacky
HoleSova Natalia 020218
Dzupinova Anna 021104
Kunikova Lucia 020131
Dunajska viktoria 021210
Sulekova Petra 020928
Gavalovicova Zuzana 020329
Kuczik Maria 020520
Dinova Jarmila 030611
Lilgova Sofia 020323
cel. por. ml.ziacky
Acsova Paula 021002
Paulinyova Emma 020325
Sunova Petra 020523
Sisolakova Lucia 021214
Svecova Andrea 030107
Bartekova Sabina 020615
Celerinova Katarina 030410
MikuSincova Miroslav 030211
Huskova Nina 020924
m cel. por. ml.ziacky
Urbanova Nada 020316
Svejdova zZuzana 021128
Dunajska viktoria 021210
Gombarova Barbora 040620
Sulekova Petra 020928
Svenkova Barbora 030717
Kovacova Nicol 020809
Kunikova Lucia 020131
Ptackova Patricia 020228
prek. findle ml.ziacky
Miklova Marietta 020219
HoleSova Natalia 020218
budikova Ema 020701
Kiskova Katarina 020527
Svachova Martina 030621
Savlova Katarina 020415
r.spolu ml.ziacky
1 Molnarova Michaela 040112
2 Donovalova bominika 021119
MigaSova Markéta 021224
a ml.ziacky
Lenkova Denisa 020114
Ptackova Patricia 020228
Torokova Kiara 020625
MoTnarova Michaela 040112
Lehenova Monika 020423
Vilhanova wanda 020618
Mikovicova Nina 020307
Kralikova Kristina 021130
Sarvasova Simona 030327
ml.ziacky
Pavlovska Tatiana 020416
Lehenova Monika 020423
Podolakova Paulina 021209
Puflerova Laura 030921
Kusyova Jana 030315
Torokova Kiara 020625
Berankova Martina 020927
ViThanova wanda 020618
Mocikova Lea 020930

O oo~ U1 WN = 0N

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub zTS Martin

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin
Atletika SK skalica
Atleticky klub zTS Martin

TJ Olympia Galanta

SK SOG Nitra

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

MAC REDOX Lucenec

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia TU KoSice

AK Slavia TU KoSice
Atleticky klub zTS Martin

SK SOG Nitra

SKP Zilina

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
TJ Olympia Galanta

SK SOG Nitra

AFK Nové Mesto nad vahom
Atleticky klub zTS Martin
Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin
SK SOG Nitra

TJ Druzba Piestany

AK pri z5 s Borsky Ssvaty 3Jur
AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom

MAC REDOX Lucenec

SK AtTéti BS Banska Stiavnica
Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom

Atletika Sk skalica

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
Slavia Sportové gymnda Trencin
Atleticky klub zTS Martin

Akademik TU Ko§jce
Ak§d¢m1g TU KoSice .
Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
Atletika SK Skalica

AC Stavbar Nitra

Akademik TU KoSice

Atleticky klub Bojni Bojnicky
MAC REDOX Lucenec

TJ Olympia Galanta

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

MAC REDOX Lucenec

Slavia Sportové gymnda Trencin
Atleticky klub Bojni Bojnicky
Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
Atleticky club Nové zamky

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Comenium pri IV Michalovce
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
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20,12
20,19
20,35
20,40
20,95
21,33
21,33
21,62

46,24
47,06
47,34
47,42
47,52
47,91
48,03
48,06
48,06

144,48
145,44
146,45
148,51
148,86
148,96
151,47
152,41
:53,86

113,31
:17,46
:18,36
;19,54
:20,87
124,48
126,95
131,34
134,40

10,14
10,35
10,37
10,44
10,68
10,85

11,04
11,29
11,45

485
473
473
456
436
436
434
424
423

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
135
135

7 SB

6

5 SB

4 SB

3 SB

1,5 SB

1,5 =SB

9

7 SB

6 SB

5

4 SB

3 SB

2

0,5

0,5

9 SB

7 SB

6 SB

5 SB

4 SB

3 SB

2 SB

1 SB
SB

9

7 SB

6 SB

5

4

3

2

1 SB
SB

9 =SB

7 SB

6

5 SB

4 SB

3 SB

2

1

9

7 SB

6 SB

5

4

3 SB

2

1

9 =SB

7

6

5
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3,5

2
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3kg ml.ziacky
Palanska Lenka 021007
KlobusSicka Marcela 020301
Hanuliakova Petra 020624
Lenkova Denisa 020114
Hamrozyova Karolina 020302
Potuckova Vanesa 030331
Stevlikova Alica 020506
STivonova Aneta 020426
Zelendkova Natalia 020712
et ml.ziacky
Pavlovska Tatiana 020416
Donovalova Dominika 021119
Stojakova Sona 030413
Kovacova Nicol 020809
Hozakova Michaela 021019
vagaska zuzana 020503
Bernatova Michaela 020707
Zatkova sabina 021018
Kralikova Kristina 021130
m chodza ml.ziacky
Krestiankova Anezka 030630
Devaldova Karin 030712
Zemkova Klara 020513
Dudova Paulina 030428
Brnakova Barbora 040928
Krajc¢ikova Nina 041008
Kristofova Laura 030610
Jagelkova Dominika 030509
Riskova Karin 021228
60 m cel. por. ml.ziacky
NRSOG A

SLATN A

ZTSsbu "A"

STUKE A

ATUKE

ASKTT

UMBBB A

ZTSMT "A"

MOSTB

mladsi ziaci a ziacky Skalica

ml.ziaci after 14 Events

Atletika SK skalica

Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin
Sladvia Sportové gymna Trencin
SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
AFK Nové Mesto nad vahom
AtTletika SK skalica

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
Slavia Sportové gymna TrencCin
AtTletika SK skalica

Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin
Akademik TU KoSice

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atletika SK skalica

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

vSC bukla Banska Bystrica

AK Slavia TU KoSice

Atleticky klub zTS Martin
Atleticky klub zTS Martin
Mestsky sSport Ziar nad Hronom
Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom
Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin
AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas

SK S0G Nitra

Slavia Sportové gymnda Trencin
AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom

AK Slavia TU KoSice

Akademik TU KoSice

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub zTS Martin

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

21.06.2015

11:
11:
11:

12
13

13:

13

14:

9,83
9,76
9,17
8,95
8,54
7,98
7,88
7,35
7,17

50,60
44,48
41,94
39,91
39,45
38,51
37,30
35,80
35,40

10,36
49,01
55,25
110,95
119,18
119,37
21,77
145,82
13,10

32,95
33,48
33,57
33,60
34,40
34,93
34,94
35,03
35,26

ml.ziacky after 14 Events

SLATN 71,00
NRSOG 62,00
ZTSDU 29,00
ZTSMT 25,00
ACSNR 23,50
SSKBJ 23,00
ATUKE 23,00
ASKSK 21,50
MACLC 19,00
UMBBB 15,50
MOSTB 15,00
STUKE 14,50
SNPZH 14,00
AFKNM 13,00
BOJNI 11,00
DRUPY 9,00
DUKBB 9,00
OLYGA 7,00
BSJUR 7,00
SKPZA 7,00
OLYPB 6,00
INTER 6,00
ASKTT 3,50
ACNZA 3,50
SKABS 3,00
SKCMI 2,00

SVEBB 1.00
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SPOLU body a medaily

NRSOG 76,00 4 4 0
SLATN 71,00 3 3 2
ZTSDU 67,00 2 1 2
MACLC 65,50 3 2 1
SVEBB 42,50 1 0 2
ASKTT 41,50 0 0 2
DUKBB 40,00 3 1 1
ASKSK 38,00 1 1 1
SSKBJ 34,00 1 0 1
ACSNR 33,50 1 0 1
OLYGA 28,50 1 0 0
SVAPE 26,00 0 3 0
ZTSMT 25,00 0 0 2
STUKE 24,50 0 1 0
MOSTB 24,00 1 0 1
ATUKE 23,00 0 1 0
AFKNM 23,00 0 0 2
KRYHA 21,00 1 0 0
STUBA 18,00 1 0 0
DRUPY 17,00 1 1 0
UMBBB 15,50 0 0 1
NIZNA 15,00 0 1 1
HOLIC 14,00

SNPZH 14,00

AKSNV 13,00 0 1 1
ACNZA 12,50 0 1 0
BOJINI 11,00 0 1 0
SKCMI 8,00 0 0 1
DANZV 8,00 0 0 1
SKPZA 7,00 0 1 0
BSJUR 7,00 0 1 0
OLYPB 6,00

INTER 6,00 0 0 1
SLAZI 6,00

SKABS 3,00



